Team Group Inc.
Tel:   +886-2-82265000   Fax:   +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com
.
ELITE PLUS
TEAMGROUP’s ELITE series launches an all new DDR4 memory module product, with an operating voltage of only
1.2V, which saves a lot of power consumption. It reduces the heat generated by the product itself and also maintains
the ambient temperature around the system. This product is fully compliant with JEDEC standards and is

Ordering Information
Team Group Inc.
Tel:   +886-2-82265000   Fax:   +886-2-82265808
mail:   sales@teamgroup.com.tw   /   rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com
          Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Gold
&
Black
DDR4-2400
(PC4-19200)
(AMD)
CL16-16-16-39 1.2V
4GB x8 TPD44G2400HC1602
8G x8 TPD48G2400HC1602
16GB x8 TPD416G2400HC1602
32GB x8 TPD432G2400HC1602
DDR4-2666
 (PC4-21300)
(AMD)
CL19-19-19-43 1.2V
4GB x8 TPD44G2666HC1902
8GB x8 TPD48G2666HC1902
8GB x16 TPD48G2666HC19026
16GB x8 TPD416G2666HC1902
32GB x8 TPD432G2666HC1902
DDR4-3200
(PC4-25600)
(AMD)
CL22-22-22-52 1.2V
4GB x8 TPD44G3200HC2202
8GB x8 TPD48G3200HC2202
8GB x16 TPD48G3200HC22026
16GB x8 TPD416G3200HC2202
32GB x8 TPD432G3200HC2202
          Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Gold
&
Black
DDR4-2666
(PC4-21300)
CL19-19-19-43 1.2V
4GB x8 TPD44G2666HC1901
8GB x8 TPD48G2666HC1901
8GB X16 TPD48G2666HC19016
16GB x8 TPD416G2666HC1901
32GB x8 TPD432G2666HC1901
DDR4-3200
(PC4-25600)
CL22-22-22-52 1.2V
8GB x8 TPD44G3200HC2201
8GB x16 TPD48G3200HC2201
16GB x8 TPD48G3200HC22016
32GB x8 TPD416G3200HC2201
4GB x8 TPD432G3200HC2201
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
CL15-15-15-36 1.2V
4GBX2 x8 TPD48G2133HC15DC01
DDR4-2133
(PC4-17000)
8GBX2 x8 TPD416G2133HC15DC01
16GBX2 x8 TPD432G2133HC15DC01
4GBx4 x8 TPD416G2133HC15QC01
  8GBx4 x8 TPD432G2133HC15QC01
CL16-16-16-39 1.2V
4GBX2 x8 TPD48G2400HC16DC01
  8GBX2 x8 TPD416G2400HC16DC01
 DDR4-2400
(PC4-19200)
16GBX2 x8 TPD432G2400HC16DC01
32GBx2 x8 TPD464G2400HC16DC01
  4GBx4 x8 TPD416G2400HC16QC01

Ordering Information
Team Group Inc.
Tel:   +886-2-82265000   Fax:   +886-2-82265808
mail:   sales@teamgroup.com.tw   /   rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com
          Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Red
&
Black
DDR4-2400
(PC4-19200)
(AMD)
CL16-16-16-39 1.2V
4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G2400HC16DC02
8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G2400HC16DC02
16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G2400HC16DC02
32GBx2 x8 TPRD464G2400HC16DC02
DDR4-2666
 (PC4-21300)
(AMD)
CL19-19-19-43 1.2V
4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G2666HC19DC02
8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G2666HC19DC02
8GBX2 x16 TPRD416G2666HC19DC026
16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G2666HC19DC02
32GBx2 x8 TPRD464G2666HC19DC02
DDR4-3200
 (PC4-25600)
(AMD)
CL22-22-22-52 1.2V
4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G3200HC22DC02
8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G3200HC22DC02
8GBX2 x16 TPRD416G3200HC22DC026
16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G3200HC22DC02
32GBX2 x8 TPRD464G3200HC22DC02
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
   4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G2133HC15DC01
 DDR4-2133
(PC4-17000) CL15-15-15-36 1.2V
8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G2133HC15DC01
16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G2133HC15DC01
4GBx4 x8 TPRD416G2133HC15QC01
   8GBx4 x8 TPRD432G2133HC15QC01
   4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G2400HC16DC01
   8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G2400HC16DC01
 DDR4-2400
(PC4-19200)
CL16-16-16-39 1.2V 16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G2400HC16DC01
32GBx2 x8 TPRD464G2400HC16DC01
   4GBx4 x8 TPRD416G2400HC16QC01
Red   8GBx4 x8 TPRD432G2400HC16QC01
&   4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G2666HC19DC01
Black   8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G2666HC19DC01
 DDR4-2666
 (PC4-21300)
CL19-19-19-43 1.2V
8GBX2 x16 TPRD416G2666HC19DC016
16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G2666HC19DC01
32GBx2 x8 TPRD464G2666HC19DC01
   4GBx4 x8 TPRD416G2666HC19QC01
   8GBx4 x8 TPRD432G2666HC19QC01
   4GBX2 x8 TPRD48G3200HC22DC01
 DDR4-3200
 (PC4-25600) CL22-22-22-52 1.2V
8GBX2 x8 TPRD416G3200HC22DC01
8GBX2 x16 TPRD416G3200HC22DC016
16GBX2 x8 TPRD432G3200HC22DC01
   32GBX2 x8 TPRD464G3200HC22DC01